

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Zenzinger

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 4, line 19, strike "AGREEMENT," and substitute
- 2 "AGREEMENT".

- 3 Page 4, strike line 20.

- 4 Page 4, line 24, strike "CONSTRUCTION, OPERATION, OR MAINTENANCE"
- 5 and substitute "CONSTRUCTION".

- 6 Page 4, line 27, strike "PROVIDING" and substitute "CONSTRUCTING".

- 7 Page 14, line 14, strike "AND".

- 8 Page 14, after line 14 insert:

- 9 "(B) THE POWER TO CONTRACT WITH THIRD PARTIES FOR THE
- 10 OPERATION OF PASSENGER RAIL SERVICE; AND".

- 11 Page 14, line 15, strike "(B)" and substitute "(C)".

** *** ** *** **